

Dear Potential Sponsor,

The team members of Diamond Dreams Xtreme would like to extend an opportunity for you to help their team pursue their dreams of competing against the finest players and teams in the Southeast.

Diamond Dreams Xtreme is a competitive baseball and softball program establishing itself in Harnett County and we need your help! We are a nonprofit youth baseball and softball training center, and are currently seeking sponsors to help defray the cost of our upcoming season. As you know, it takes a great deal of time and money to organize and run a baseball or softball team. Money is needed to cover sanction fees, field rental, team equipment, uniforms and tournament expenses. It costs each member hundreds of dollars to compete at the highest level. This does not include travel, food, lodging or family member expenses.

Our mission is to provide these young athletes training and educational benefits through character development and sportsmanship in a highly competitive sports environment. Diamond Dreams Xtreme is composed of youth athletes. Through participation in the highest level of amateur youth sports, Diamond Dreams Xtreme is a dedicated group of coaches and parents that will shape the futures of these young athletes by giving them the opportunity to develop their self-confidence, improve their athletic skills, gain leadership abilities, and represent their community throughout Lee, Harnett, and Cumberland Counties.

Any monetary donation would be greatly appreciated and would help out our team tremendously in meeting our mission and goals. We would gladly accept donations from all parties. All donations will receive a thank you on our Facebook team website and our social media pages and/or a spot on the team banner. Larger donations are tax deductible.

Thank you in advance for giving Diamond Dreams Xtreme a chance to play and be successful.

Business Name (if any):
Contact Person (if any):
Street address:
City/ State/ Zip Code:
Phone:
Email address:
Please make checks payable to: Diamond Dreams Xtreme
Payment can be given to the parent/guardian of a team member or mailed with the attached
form:

Diamond Dreams Xtreme 2021

Tax ID Number:85-1896060

The Process:

Once the attached form has been filled out and returned with payment, please email your logo image to Coach Connie (910-916-7694), at diamonddreamsbattingcenter@gmail.com Please ensure the file is of high quality in order to provide the best options for printing.